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2019-2020 BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE JV V 

Monday November 18 Pre-Season vs. Malone Vernon ----- 4:30 

Tuesday November 19 Pre-Season vs. Vernon Vernon ----- 7:30 

Monday November 25 Malone Home 5:30 6:45 

Tuesday December 3 Freeport* Away 5:15 6:30 

Thursday December 5 Bethlehem* Away 5:30 6:45 

Tuesday December 10 Graceville* Home 5:30 6:45 

Friday December 13 Holmes County Christmas Tournament Ponce de Leon TBA TBA 

Saturday December 14 Holmes County Christmas Tournament Ponce de Leon TBA TBA 

Thursday December 19 Tournament North Bay Haven ------ TBA 

Friday December 20 Tournament North Bay Haven ------ TBA 

Tuesday January 7 Poplar Springs* Home 5:30 6:45 

Wednesday January 8 Mosley Away 3:00 1:30 

Friday January 10 Ponce de Leon* Away 4:30 7:00 

Tuesday January 14 Freeport* Home 5:30 6:45 

Thursday January 16 Bethlehem* Home 5:30 6:45 

Friday January 17 Vernon Away 5:30 6:45 

Tuesday January 21 Poplar Springs* Away 4:30 7:00 

Friday January 24 Graceville* Away 5:30 7:00 

Tuesday January 28 Ponce de Leon* Home 5:30 6:45 

Thursday January 30 Malone Away 5:30 6:45 

Friday January 31 North Bay Haven** Home 5:30 6:45 

Monday February 3 Walton Away 5:30 6:45 

Thursday February 6 Vernon Home 5:30 6:45 

Mon-Sat. February 10-15 District Tournament Graceville ----- TBA 

                                                                       *District Game    **Sweetheart Game 

PRINCIPAL:  MATT TATE                                                       HEAD COACH:  POE WHITE 

ASSISTANT PRINCIPAL:  MEDEA CALLAHAN                    ASSISTANT COACH:  STEVEN ANDREWS 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR:  JEFF LEE 

 

                                                                


